[ Fake rate vs normalized x? |

2

=<

fakerate vs

Ratio

Fake rate vs.

0.5

°
>
o

o
»

o git—g

10 12 14 16 18 20
track x2

[ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? |

duplicates rate vs x4

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

1Q

O

1514 16 18 20
track x2

[ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |

~_ 0.0
>~
9.009
2
.008

Q

$.007

a
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

] =

0.5

OO

10 12 14 16 18 20
track x2

2 4 6 8

—— D IVI_H i_llcli blcé) E%lzuo
— Bé —plxef&fﬂéerpenmae Step

O—etatpdtoipt

alBtlttoo%éJetalpMolpe

fakerate vs seeding layers

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

duplicates rate vs seeding layers

Ratio

RN

0 S

Tilery, Were, e 1
Lo ooy b o,



	Contents
	Page 1


